Position

Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Cast
Cast
Cast
Cast
Cast
Cast
Cast

Total Wages

$169,251
$146,512
$113,584
$100,208
$90,417
$89,545
$32,386

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$64,354
$70,655
$64,375
$67,287
$56,215
$63,134
$19,650



