Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Probation Officer III		San Mateo County	Cast	\$169,251	\$64,354
Deputy Probation Officer III		San Mateo County	Cast	\$146,512	\$70,655
Deputy Probation Officer III		San Mateo County	Cast	\$113,584	\$64,375
Deputy Probation Officer III		San Mateo County	Cast	\$100,208	\$67,287
Deputy Probation Officer II		San Mateo County	Cast	\$90,417	\$56,215
Deputy Probation Officer III		San Mateo County	Cast	\$89,545	\$63,134
Deputy Probation Officer III		San Mateo County	Cast	\$32,386	\$19,650